T-Shirts

Youth XS
Youth S
Youth M
Youth L

Adult S
Adult M
Adult L
Adult XL
Adult XXL

Sweatshirts

Youth XS
Youth S
Youth M
Youth L

Adult S
Adult M
Adult L
Adult XL
Adult XXL

Name:

Rooted to Rise Shirt Order Form

Price

$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

Price

$35
$35
$35
$35

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

T-Shirts $20 or 2 for $35

XXX XX XX XK X

XXX X

XXX X X

Sweatshirts: $35

Quantity

Quantity

Grand Total:

Total

Total

Grade:

Phone Number:

Paid:

Check #:




